GHE 4AASBBERBERES

SITEE
AH B BE IRALEE | XHEE | E51%S FEIEING
4118 | 10 |3&f& BIETHESA(RIFIE ~6AR) 6,000,000 6,000,000{ 4 - 1
4F158 | 9 [=@m- 5% BHEANO. RT-1) 42,515 5,057,485/ 4 - 2
4R 158 | 9 |s=#m-wg T s—(201% 7,177 5949,708|4 - 3
AA 158 | 9 |smm-Enn HERE 2,455 5947,253| 4 - 4
4168 | 3 |[RRAERE |FRXL 232,032 5715221|4 ~ 5
4178 | 9 (s EsR | RTERRISOFIRIHE LR ST 5254 205,370 5509,851|4 ~ 6
48178 | 9 (s | B 15,031 5494.820| 4 ~ 7
48178 | 8 [AHE HEBIHEELY —E R 4—2RUA~6AH) 1,800 5,493,020| 4 ~ 8
ARTIA | 2 |FHER [EEEEHMSMADS I FERk (4A~8A5) 4,166 5488854[4 - 9
4018H | 8 |AHE ERBRIA T BREEHE 20,000 5468,854| 4 - 10
48218 | 2 (BHEE (FEHEFHNSMEOR FESSMRE 32,880 5435,974| 4 - 11
48218 | 8 |AHHE ERBSIATKE 301,780 5134,194| 4 - 12
4A24H | 9 |s=xm-wpg[HERK 4,860 5,129,334/ 4 - 13
4A258 | 9 |=xm-Enk(RIFEENHKREZER 12,276 5117,068| 4 - 14
4A2580 | 8 |At¥#E EARB4RH5 S ERERNBRRERRS -1,660 5118,718[4 - 15
4F28H | 9 |#5m -BHk|48 SRISOMRBIEE SO —#Y—Z K 92,510 5,026,208| 4 — 16
48280 | 7 |SHBAL|4A S HEBEAER (B -HE B E) 12,500 | 50137084 - 17
48280 | 7 |AHMAL|4A S EEESS (BR) 4,000 5,009,708( 4 - 18
4A280 | 7 |EHEAL RIEERTIMA NS R IFREEESN 14,256 4,995452[ 4 - 19
V4H280 | 7 |EHBAL IRVEEI KR Bk 4860 |  4,990592|4 - 20
48288 | 2 |fHEE RIFEBEENREERES FoH 12,440 4,978,152| 4 - 21
48308 | 9 |sexmi-spuw | \RILEE-EER 27,500 4,950,652 4 - 22
4F30H | 9 |=nm-wxg[HERN 1.274 4,949,378/ 4 — 23
4F308 | 9 |smm-sae(/ V3L VIRME 31,023 4,918,355| 4 — 24
4830H | 9 |sxm- R 4ADENFEREZEE EES 96,054 4,822,301| 4 - 25

4H 7 EF 6,000,000 [ 1,177,699
A ~ i 4,822,301

1/2R=2



GBS ARNTBREBERDBERES

®¥Aa ]
1 |EARE ~
2 |HHEE 49,486
3 |GHREEE 232,032
4 |E@W -HEEHR -
5 (&=#B% —
6 |ARMERE -
7 (EHMBAE 35,616
8 | A& 321,920
9 |HIEER- R 538,645
10 [3E1t& 6,000,000
11 [HEURA -

IRA & 6,000,000

X &5 1,177,699
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Gl SAOBBEHERES

SHTERE

AH 8 HE IRASES | i | Z5IEE [RSINO

A H & Yg 4,822,301

5A8H | 9 |wmm-sgk | iEHANO. R7-2) 9,350 4,812,951|5 - 1
5A98 | 2 |FFEE MRS ORIBRSSEEZ ITHES SR 11,220 4,.801,731|5 — 2
bA12H | 9 |=nm-wxg|{XEK 11,596 4,790,135[5 - 3
58128 | 9 |sxm-spk|XER 5,798 4,784,337| 5 - 4
5A16H | 9 |#xm-sxg|XER 4,250 4,780,087[5 - &
58168 | ¢ |snm-sxklfERENO. R7-3) 121,330 4,658,757|5 ~ 6
58160 | 9 |wmm-sxk|iER(NO. R7-4) 72,930 4,585,827|5 - 7
5168 | 3 |[GHMIERE [SIRR—LSR—DEHA 10,330 4,575,497|5 - 8
5198 | 8 |A##H EREE5A S REBEHE 20,000 4,555.497|5 - 9
5H20H | 6 |EHMERE 4RO H—2LH—EZHR 4,263 4,551,234| 5 - 10
5820H | 9 |s#xm-surHESR 1,800 4,549,434 6 - 11
58208 | 3 |[GHEEE RIEFESRA—LS—DLU AN H——K 2,530 4546,904|5 - 12
58208 | 9 |sxm-wuk[REN 10,800 4,536,104 5 - 13
5H218 | 9 |=xm spk|[XELK 25,080 4,511,024[5 - 14
5210 | 9 |sm-mpk[HERK 2,156 4,508,868| 5 - 15| .
5A218 | 8 |A§& ERBSSHERES 301,780 4,207,088/ 5 - 16
5A21H | 8 | A& ERBESAKSSERERHBERRERESS 1,660 4,208,748/ 5 - 17
5238 | 9 |mnm-sHk|4AH0RVrERUVERER 6,103 4,202,645|5 - 18
5A238 | 9 [w#mi-wik AR 45,457 4,157,188|5 — 19
5H268 | 7 |[EMEALE|SHSOFEBEHEN (AR 8E-hE) 12,500 4,144,688| 5 - 20
5268 | 7 {(AMEBAR|SASHREESN (FAR) 4,000 4,140,688(5 - 21
5B268 | 3 |[RERIAEE Bk | 229006 | 3.911,682|5 ~ 22
58278 | 9 |s#m-sx|4AHTON(F—H 1,722 3,909,960[ 5 - 23
5278 | 9 |:um- sk |58 SRISOMBIME Fak—H#)—2 4 92,510 3.817.450| 5 — 24
5270 | 9 |msm-wk (3B 17,394 3,800,056| 5 — 25
5A27H | 9 |mmmr-wk | XER 15,015 3,785.041|5 - 26
5H28H | 9 |#xm-wxr[HELRNK 3,440 3,781,601{ 5 — 27
58298 | 9 |sxm-srx|HERKR 6,945 3,774,656/ 5 - 28
58298 | 9 |m#smi-Hik[HERR 1,908 3,772,748\ 5 — 29
5H298 | 3 |[A$RIABE® [ERiE(X 268,257 3,504,491| 5 — 30
58318 | 9 \=xm-sik| U 2—( IR 2,864 3,501,627| 5 — 31
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Sz SANTBBEHERES

2/2R—

SHITEE
BR e BE IRAEEE | XHI®E | ES|%EE  FEIINO
5A31H | 9 |=xm-saw| SRR BEENREREEE HAIEH 88,811 3,412,816/ 5 — 32
5AME - | 1,409,485
#at 6,000,000 [ 2,587,184 3412,816
RE ~ i - 3,412,816
HA 245
1 [FAERHE -
2 |HHEH 11,220
3 |[LHRIGREE 510,123
4 |Em-HEEIDR -
IRESE -
6 |EFMERE 4263
7 |AHBAE 16,500
8 | AR 320,120
9 |HIER-BHER 547,259
10 |32 {t< _
11 [FIRA -
IRA&& -
X HEET 1,409,485



SBRE 6ANBBFEHEREE
HHIEE
AR HE HBE IRAEEE | XS | Z51%S  [MEIINO
B B LY R 3,412,816
6828 | 8 |[AHE#E ERABAIASHESRIEHEEERIES 42574 3,370,242/ 6 — 1
6A4H | 9 [HEwum-FHn | HESK 4,785 3,365457|6 — 2
6A58 | 9 |wwmm-wxk|E&RLINO. R7 - §) 230,000 3,135457|6 - 3
6A58 | 9 |smymin-mass T ARIR 3,630 3,131,827|6 — 4
6858 | 9 [msmmi-san|XER 11,596 3,120,231|6 - 5
6A12H | 9 |E#mi-sg|[T) E—12 01 10,290 3,109,941/6 — 6
69168 | 8 (A4S B B E B ALY —E RV A2 R (TA~9A) 1,800 3,108,141|6 — 7
68168 | 9 sk XEHR 3,880 3,104,261|6 - 8
Y6A168 | 9 |mmm-mm | AR 17.394 | 3,086,867/ 6 — 9
64188 | 8 |[AH4E EABE6A RS 20,000 3,066,867\ 6 — 10
68208 | 6 |EHMERE[SANIE—#—2ILF—EX K 9,220 3,057,647|6 — 11
68208 | 9 |swmm-msr|5ASaE—AHK 8,529 3,049,118/ 6 — 12
68208 | 8 |Ap@ ERBES6A NS 301,780 2,747,338 6 - 13
68208 | 8 [AHE ERBAARSSERRRMBERERBES -1,660 2,748,998[6 — 14
6H21H { 9 |sem-mar|/ Va2V T illustrator | 5 B {E 34,680 2,714,318/ 6 — 15
6A23H | 9 |s#zm-snR|#ERENO. R7-6) 75,730 2,638,588/ 6 — 16
6A258 | o |mmm-wum|XE® 25080 | 2,613,508} 6 — 17
6H268 | 9 |E#r-sER|5SADRVNEIRUETER 6,387 2,607,121 6 - 18
6A26H | 9 |Exm 25K |(RISOMRIEA 2R EURKR 295,411 2,311,710/ 6 - 19
6H26H | 7 |ERBAYE AN FEBEHRA (AR -BHE-hE) 12,500 2,299,210/ 6 - 20
68268 | 7 [BHBAY|6ASHEBRE (FA) 4,000 2,295,210| 6 - 21
6H268 | 0 |mmm-smr|5HATONLT—H 1,722 2,293,488| 6 - 22
68278 | 9 |smm-wun|XEA 23,192 2,270,296 6 - 23
6H278 | 9 |wmm-wxg|XEH 17,394 2,252.902| 6 — 24
68278 | 9 |sxm-wik|68 HRISOEIREE SaE—#U—R4L 92,510 2,160,392| 6 - 25
68308 | 8 [AHHE EABESANHSRRHERERIES 42,574 2,117,818| 6 — 26
6A30H | 9 |sxm =Rl ENHEREGEE EER 98,411 2,019,407| 6 — 27
6 A o7&t - | 1,393,409
ZET 6,000,000 | 3,980,593 2,019,407
LKA~ 2,019,407
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HBHR 6ANTBBEEDERESE

#HE
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HEARE

HHEE

RGBS

Bl METR

28

ERMER T

9,220

ERBAR

16,500

AEE

407,068

OOl ||| |N]—

EHm-BHER

960,621
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X Hi&E
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Gl 7THSBBEHERESE

PHIEE |

AH ME BE WASEE | XHEHE | E51BE [FEIING

Bl A &W 1R 2,019,407

7H28 | 9 |=mm-ans|XAR 11,596 2,007811|7 - 1
7A2H | 9 |[=nm-ang|XEH 17,394 1.990.417]7 - 2
7H38 | 9 |m#m-wEg|XEN 2,002 1,988.415|7 - 3
7848 | 10 |3%fi% BREESHEZARIEIA~IAD) 6,000,000 7,988,415/ 7 - 4
7H48 | 8 |wmm-mnk|IE—HRFvRER 14,630 |  7.973.785/7 - 5
7A78 | 9 |#wE-sisn | ERESENR GRITED 22,000 7,951,785(7 - 6
7A9H | 8 | A& R74E B RS S 57 B R 90,653 7.861,132|7 - 7
78108 | 9 |smm-wug|HEHRIENO. R7T-7) 256,080 7,605,052| 7 - 8
" 7R108 | 9 |m#m-$as |/ Y02V 7 (Microsoft 365)4E R85 A%t 21,300 7,583,752|7 - 9
78108 | 8 |AHE ERHSEFES 587,600 6,996,152 7 - 10
7R108 | 8 |A##H ERRSESES S ERRBNRRRERES -3,232 6,999,384 7 - 11
7A1A | 9 |sxm-wug[#HRELNO. R7-8) 22,000 6,977,384/ 7 - 12
7H16H | 9 |##-mak|SCEMA 25,080 6,952,304/ 7 - 13
TH178 | 9 |#sm-wrR |JHEMRNK 5,478 6,946,826| 7 - 14
7Hi18H | 8 | A& ERBRTA M BEEHE 20,000 6,926,826( 7 - 15
7E188 | 8 |A#E ERABETANES 301,780 6,625,046/ 7 — 16
7H188 | 8 | A& ERBATARSSERERIBREE 8BS -1,660 6,626,706| 7 - 17
7H228 | 9 |mmm-sug[XEN 10,010 6,616,696) 7 — 18
7H22H | 9 |mmm sk (SCER 5,005 6,611,691} 7 - 19
7R228 | 3 |[R3RIGEEE |BLER 333,006 6,278,685| 7 - 20
7228 | 3 |[RBIGEEE |EEL 173,664 6,105,021 7 - 21
7A220 | 6 |BRMERE |6 AaE—#—2ILY—EXRK 10,045 6,094,976 7 - 22
7H28H | 9 |mmm-mnw|6RHT0 15— 1,722 6,093,254| 7 - 23
7A288 | 7 |EHEAZR VAo HEESH (BE-5E-1H) 12,500 6,080,754] 7 - 24
7H288 | 7 |EHBAR|7TAHIEESE (GIH) 4,000 6,076,754/ 7 - 25
7A28H | 9 |m#i-wisk |7 HRISOMBIERE UL —H)—2 K 92,510 5984,244| 7 — 26
7H208 | 9 |=xm-xnw|6R o vEMRUERER 6,121 5,978,123 7 - 27
7H29H | 9 |snm-wxg | AHEL 61,182 5916,941| 7 - 28
78298 | 3 |[[EWAEE |#xt 272,138 5,644,803 7 — 29
783180 | 8 |A#E ERBScAAHSRENEXEERIES 42,574 5,602,229 7 - 30
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SR TAOBREEHERES
SHIEE
BH BB HE IWAEE | XMEH | ES5IBS FEING
7H31H nxm-EER| TS ENRAERETHATE-BIEE 99,786 5502,443| 7 - 31
1A &t 6,000,000 | 2,516,964
RET 12,000,000 | 6,497,557 5,502,443
RA ~ il 5,502,443
HE =80
1 [FREMRE _
2 |EHEE -
3 |IBHRILEEE 778,808
4 |Ek-iEEER -
5 (=& _
6 |EHERE 10,045
7 (EHBEAE 16,500
8 |AHR 1,037,715
9 |BEH-EER 673896
10 |32 6,000,000
11 [HEURA -
IRA&& 6,000,000
X EE 2,516,964
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SRS SANBBEHERES

SIVEE
AH e BE IRASEE | ek | E51EE |[HEENG
BT A LY gk 5,502,443
8A4H | 9 |mmm-mamk|RER 5,400 5497,043| 8 - 1
8ASH | 3 |ILMERE B LYFIUAN 28,974 5,468,069|8 - 2
8ATH | 3 |IEMEBE |Fhx 265,543 5,202,526/ 8 - 3
8A7E | 9 |=wmem -m5% RISOHIRIEEA 2L R UK 196,196 5,006,330/ 8 - 4
8H12F | 1 [AEWARE | E/NARRE R UIREE (MHFE ) 468300 |  4538030/8 ~ 5
sH16H [ 11 |#IRA IRITHR 1,656 4,539,686/ 8 - 6
sH18H | 8 |AHEE ERBESHHERERE 20,000 4,519686|8 - 7
' 8H208 | 6 |EFERE TR HIE—BL—2ILH—EIIR 8,263 4,511,423|8 - 8
8H218 | 2 |BHER IS EEFREOSIFESSMRE (B 56,940 4,454483|8 - 9
8H218 | 9 [=mm skt 7 )ERBERM 16,800 4,437,683 8 - 10
8H21H | 8 |AH#E ERBSSA NS 301,780 4,135,903/ 8 - 11
8H21H | 8 |[A#HE Em&téaﬁ%#ﬁgmﬁuﬁﬁmmﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ -1,660 4,137,563|8 - 12
gH228 | 9 |#=mmr-wER|[7TASFVMEBRUEER 5,577 4,131,986 8 - 13
8H268 | 7 |EHBAY[sASEME (HE-5E-PH) 12,500 4,119.486| 8 — 14
8H268 | 7 | EEEAY A HHEESN GIR) 4,000 4,115,486| 8 - 15
8H27H | 9 |=mm-wx% |88 HRISOHIBIHE Vo —H)—RHK 92,510 4,022,976/ 8 - 16
8R278 | 9 lmum-wHR|[7/AHTO//F—H 1,722 4,021,254[ 8 — 17
8H31H | 9 |smm-sur|sBNENRAEREXEE - BELR 96,609 | 39246458 - 18
8H et 1,656 | 1,679,454
] REt 12,001,656 | 8,077,011 3,924,645
R A ~ i 3,924,645
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= P
FAXY r <

SRATBBEDEREE

# e ®E

1 |FAEHARE 468,300
2 |FHER 56,940
3 |IGERIGEEH 294517
4 |EF-HIFEHE -
5 |REHE -
6 |EFIERE 8,263
7 (ERBAE 16,500
8 | A& 320,120
9 |EFEA-HEER 414814
10 |3 {+& -
11 [FEIRA 1,656

IR A A 1.696

ZH a5t 1,579,454
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SHE OANBRBEDERES

HHIEE
Ad MA = IRAEE | XHEHE | £5 185 WIING
B A LY 3,924,645
9A18 | 2 |BHEE r&EhBLMESTRI+—7L 1B MRR R UERR 538,470 3,386,175)9 - 1
9A18 | 8 |[AKE ERBEBTAAHSREBHEXTEIES 131,827 3,254,348/ 9 - 2
9A18 | 3 [[ARIAERE [#:{L 231,627 3,022,721|9 - 3
9A1H | 9 s sEm|XEH 1,586 3,021,135/ 9 — 4
9A98 | 9 |swmm-mu®|XE{ 2,601 3,018534{9 - 5
9g16H | 1 |FRAEMRE |ENARRERVHREEA SN CKKRH) 66,760 2,951,774/9 - 6
9f16H | 8 | AHE BEGHSEELY —E AL 2—2R (108 ~1285) 1,800 2,949,974/9 - 7
9F17H | 9 |swmm-waE 38N 1,347 2,948,627/9 - 8
90f18H | 8 |AHE ERBEIA SRS 20,000 2,928,627/9 - 9
9H198 | 1 |FAEHRE [EARRKRE G T/ HHERERRASM) 783,970 2,144,657|9 - 10
9A198 | 3 |[RRAHEE |SRR—LR—DEHH 10,330 2,134,327[9 - 11
0198 | 8 |AHE ERBEIANES 301,780 1,832.547| 9 - 12
0A198 | 8 |AHE EABRAKESERRBIHTIRSE RIS ~1,660 1,834,207/ 9 - 13
9F228 | 6 |EHERE 8B SO —#F—2ILY—ERNR 3,151 1,831,056 9 - 14
9A228 | 9 |m#m-wnR|8HHIE—BHK 8,529 1,822,527|9 — 15
9B 248 | 9 |®:am-waR[XER 11,596 1,810,931|9 - 16
9F25H | 9 |:#e-EnR|8A SR UEEN 5,524 1,805,407 9 ~ 17
9H826H | 7 |EHEAE VAL TEEEREH (R %M -1 A) 12,500 1,792,907[ 9 - 18
98268 | 7 |EHEBAE IR S HEEEN GER) 4,000 1,788,907( 9 ~ 19
19F268 | 9 |mumw-wmr|sANTONLF—4 1,722 1,787,185/ 9 ~ 20
0A298 | 9 |mmsm-EK (98 SRISOMBUER Vot —#)—R 4 92,510 1,694,675| 9 - 21
9A30H | 9 |sgm-mmn |3 1,771 1,692,904| 9 - 22
9F30H | 9 |zsme-mwass| SLEA 3,619 1,689,285/ 9 - 23
98308 | 9 |m#m-wg|TI 2—(L 01K 1,938 1,687,347/ 9 - 24
0A30H | 8 |A4E ERBASASHSREHNEEERES 42,574 1,644,773} 9 - 25
9H308 | 9 |xxm-eax| AN BREENAEREXEE BEE 91,949 1,552,824/ 9 — 26
9B &Et -] 2,371,821
L2 12,001,656 | 10,448,832 1,552,824
KA~ 1,552,824

1/2R=2



GHE OATBBENERES

ME &%

1 \AEMRE 850,730
2 |HHEE 538 470
3 |LBILEHE 241,957
4 | K- A EEHHE -
5 |&EE -
6 |EFMERLE 3,151
7 |EHEBAE 16,500
8 | A& 496,321
CE 224,692
10 |38t -
11 [ A -

IR A EET -

XHEE 2,371,821

2/2R—=%




SHE 1000 RFEHERES

BMTERE
A8 HE e IRAEE | S5 | E5RE [BEINO
il B kY iR 1,552,824
10878 | 10 |3 {3 BEEHESA(RIEIOFE~12A%) 6,000,000 7,552,824|10 - 1
10H8H | 9 |sxm mxn|XEHR 25,080 7.527,744]10 - 2
10898 | 9 |mgm sk |XRMA 6,864 7.520,880{10 - 3
10898 | 9 |[mnm -5k XEMA 17,394 7.503,486{10 ~ 4
10A9A | 9 [smmm -=xg|XEK 10,010 7,493,476|10~ 5
10A9H | 9 |wam-#ue| XA 17,394 7,476,082|10 - 6
108148 | 2 |BHEE [ S ESTRESH ISR RUS MRS (TR 94,530 7,381,552[10 - 7
108208 | 6 [FHIERE[ASIE—#IN—2ILH—EIR 10,989 7,370,563[10- 8
108208 | 8 [A&%& ERBE 108 7 ElEEE 20,000 7,350,563[10- 9
108218 | 9 [smmm- s | A 49,011 7,301,552|10 - 10
108218 8 |AtE ERBE10ASKE 301,780 6,999,772[10 - 11
108218 | 8 [A#E ERBE 108655 ERREHEERE AR -1,660 7,001,432[10- 12
10A230 | 3 |[[E3GEEE |EhEHK 171,963 6,829,469(10 - 13
108278 | 9 |=xm S5k (108 SRISOENRIME Kot —H)—2 4% 92,510 6.736,959(10 - 14
108278 | 9 |s=sm-saR|9ARTASAF—3 1,722 6,735,237/10 - 15
108278 7 [EHBEAZ 108 HSFHEAEEE (BZ-3m-hA) 12,500 6,722,737{10 - 16
108278 | 7 [EHEAH[10ASHMRESN GIR) 4,000 6,718,737{10 ~ 17
108318 | 9 |=#m-EHR(0ANRYMABRUTERER 5647 6,713,090(10 - 18
1058318 | 8 [A#4H ERABSIASHSRRHELEEES 45,615 6,667.475(10 — 19
L08218 | 9 [snm-snnl0A 0 ENRERESEL - BEE 83,280 6,584,195(10 - 20
' 108 o5t 6,000,000 968,629
2t 18,001,656 [ 11,417,461 6,584,195
RE ~ ik 6,584,195

1/2~R—=2



G 10ATBFEEHERES

EYE| %8

1 |(RETIRE -

2 |HEE 94,530

3 |[ERICEEE 171,963

4 |=i-EiEE8E -

5 (&g -

6 |EHMERE 10,989

7 |BMBAE 16,500

8 | A& 365,735

0 |EEF-EER 308,912

10 |38 fd& 6,000,000

. 11 [HEIRA —
O IR A5 6,000,000
XHEET 968,629

2/2R—Y




SHE 11ARBBEBERES

SIIEE
AH i E BE IRASE | ZHe3E | EZ51%S REEING

BILA &Y R 6,584,195
11858 | 3 |[RMEHEE B LVFILHHAAY 28,974 6,555,221|11 - 1
11A78 | 9 |sme-smg | RER 10,800 6,544,421|11 - 2
11878 | 2 |BiEE (EELEHAORIESR (RIFIH ~REFIAH) 5,834 6,538,587|11 - 3
11898 | 2 |HiEE [ E i a2y 2025 1B 8 B USIHE 47,080 6,491,507[11 - 4
11A11B | 9 | -sun|RISOMBIEA 2R R URIENR 214,451 6,277,056(11 - 5
HANA | 3 |[[RRAEER [EhhAR 264,646 6,012,410|11 - 6
11128 | 1 |FAEMEE | ENRERE (E4EH) 40,140 5972,270{11 - 7
11A128 | 9 |s#sm-sng | SRIEEEEHEEFETEENR 49,500 5922,770{11 - 8
11H18H | 9 |[sssmmr-mag | XEHR 693 5,922,077[11- 9
11A18H | 9 |[wm-wak | XER 17,394 5,904,683|11 - 10
11A188 | 8 |[AGE EABEB11ANBESES 20,000 5,884,683[11 — 11
11A19H | 9 [swm-wag| UL 49,011 5,835,672|11 — 12
A19E | 9 |swmm-war|XENR 23,192 5,812,480[11 - 13
A9 | 9 |swm-wk | XEK 220 5812,260/11 - 14
11A198 | 3 |L3MILEEE | EhE{t 226,819 5,585.441|11 - 15
11F208 | 6 [E¥ERE|10ASaE—#hb—2IH—EIHK 8,533 5,576,908|11 — 16
118208 | 9 |sssei-wg|10H HOE—RHHE 11,481 556542711 - 17
118218 | 8 [AE ERBS11AS KRS 301,780 5,263,647[11 — 18
118218 [ 8 [A#HE ERRE RS SERRREERRLRIES ~1,660 5,265,307|11 — 19
11A258 | 3 [IGHEHE [FHXA 33,634 5,231,673|11 — 20
118268 | 9 |=er-sug 1082y RUEIER 5,585 5,226,088]11 — 21
115260 | 9 |##%er sk RISOMREE A1 246,730 4,979,358|11 - 22
118268 | 9 |#xm-sEg 10827015 —# 1,929 4,977.429|11 - 23
118268 | 7 |[EHBAR (1 ASHBMEGE (A%-5E-5hH) 12,500 4,964,929(11 - 24
118268 | 7 |EHEAR|11ASPEESEH(ER) 4,000 4,960,929|11 - 25
11A278 | 9 |s#%5- S5k 118 RISOFIRIS R UOE —Hy—2 & 92,510 4,868.419/11 - 26
115308 | ¢ [sum spg(1AXSBENASKEREE - BER 96,403 4,772,016[11 - 27

11A5&t -| 1,812,179

Bt 18,001,656 | 13,229,640 4,772,016

R A~ 4,772,016

1/2R8—=%



SHEe 11BORBEETHERES
FE ok}

1 |AERRE 40,140
2 |ERfEE 52,914
3 ILBILEEE 554,073
4 |EWHERELE -
5 |=iEE -
6 |ERERE 8,533
7 (EHBAE 16,500
8 | AHE 320,120
9 |BHER-BHER 819,899
10 (3 fdE -
11 [FEIZA -

IRAEE -

X HEE 1,812,179

2/2R—=9




GHlE 12A7BEESHERES
SHTEE
AH #8 HE WRAZEE | IHEE | E5|EE FEFING
BT A LY 4,772,016
1218 | 2 |[HEE [EoEOEEHE HA SN BEBNREUSDKE 167,700 4,604,316|12 - 1
12818 | 8 |A#&E ERBBIOASHERRHEEEAES 45,615 4,558,701|12 - 2
12838 | 9 |wwnw- sy |ESR(NO. R7-9) 177,000 4,381,701|12 - 3
12848 | 3 |JGIRIEHER: [BhaE K 14,784 4,366,917|12 - 4
12888 | 9 (x| XER 16,601 4,350,316|12- 5
12H108 | 9 |sxmm-wng | XEHK 25,696 4,324,620|12- 6
128108 | 9 |s#m- 5% (XEX 17,394 4,307,226|12 - 7
126108 | 8 |AHE ERBEHMFES 940,160 3,367.086[12 - 8
12A108 | 8 |A¥E ERBRYENS S EREREEREESES —5,641 3,372,707|12- 9
12138 | 9 |=#m-sxx|SUsi—a1201% 2,990 3,369,717[12 - 10
128158 [ 8 | A& BEHOSEEIY —E At 4—2 R 1A ~3845) 1,800 3,367.917|12 - 11
128168 | 3 |[RIRIAEEE |ttt | 330,871 3,037,046|12 - 12
12A178 | 9 |=#m-258|XEH 26,840 3,010,206|12 - 13
12186 | 8 | A& EREE12A N EHESHE 20,000 2,990,206(12 - 14
125198 | 3 |[RERIEEE | S B 229197 | 2,761,009|12 - 15
128198 | 8 | A##H ERBS1289KR5 301,780 2,459,229(12 - 16
12H198 | 8 |A#H ERBR 12K EHERHBERERIAS ~1,660 2.460,889/12 - 17
128228 | 6 |&FHMERE |11 Aoaf—#b—2ILY—EZXR 10,434 2,450,455[12 — 18
128228 | 9 |=nm -5k | RHEK 63,713 2,386,742|12 - 19
128230 | 9 [mmm-wmn |SXEAR 25080 | 2,361.662|12 - 20
(128248 | 1 [SIEBRRE |BAREKRE(EZE &) 489,360 1,872,302|12 - 21
128248 | 9 |wmm-smn|TEK 15,015 1,857,287(12 ~ 22
128258 | 9 |snm-sua|11ASPYMEBRUESER 5,797 1,851,490|12 - 23
128258 | 9 |snmm-enal11ARTOR14—H 1,929 1,849,561[12 - 24
12A268 | 7 |FHMAL (128 5B (B #2-50E-hR) 13,180 1,836,381|12 — 25
12A268 | 7 |EHBAL|128 H$EESEE (5AA) 4,000 1,832,381[12 - 26
128298 | 9 |e#mk-wi 128 S RISOMBIHME U —#)—2 4 92,510 1,739.871[12 - 27
128318 9 lenmsunli28 S SHEERE GRS BiEY 84279 |  1655592]12 - 28
- —| 3116424 |
FAEt 18,001,656 | 16,346,064 1,655,592
R A~ 1,655,592

1/2R—%



SH= 12A7BBEEBEREE
#E 28

1 [FAEEE 489,360
2 |EHEE 167,700
3 |GG E 574,852
4 |Ei8-BRiESER -
5 |&EYE _
6 |EHENE 10,434
7 | EHBAE 17,180
8 [A#H# 1,302,054
9 |EHm-BHE 554,844
10 [3&{t -~
11 |HEUA -

IRAEET -

HHEE 3,116,424

2/2R—=Y




SHE 1ATEBEHERREE
STEE
AH ads e IRAS%E | RHMEEE | ESIEE FESINO

RIA LY#R 1,655,592
1858 | 8 |A#E ERBBN A HSERHEEEGIRS 45,615 1,609,977|1 - 1
1858 | 3 |[CHRISEEE |FHER 263,674 1,346,303|1 - 2
1898 | 10 |3&{d& BIEESESA(RSFEIA~3AD) 6,000,000 7,346,303[1 - 3
1898 | 3 |RIRICEEE |SRER 171,072 7,175231|1 - 4
1A128 | 9 |=#m- s |fERR(NO. R7-10) 144,820 70304111 - 5
1H148_ | 9 |®#me-sas| AR 36,841 6,993,570{1 — 6
1H158 | 9 |sme mme | HER 10,800 | 6,982,770/ 1 — 7
1168 | 9 |=#m-sag|XE 1,463 6,981,307/ 1 - 8
\ )
"1H198 | 2 |FHEE [#ahYI7LR202615 B R USIRE 38,080 6,943,227|1 - 9
18198 | 3 |RIRIEEEE |B%R 273,023 6,670,204/ 1 — 10
18198 | 8 |A#t#& EREE 1A MRS 20,000 6,650.204| 1 — 11
1H208 | 6 |E#{ERE|12A 58 —#—2L3—EIR 23,809 6,626,395 1 — 12
18218 | 8_|A#E#& ERABS1ANKS 301,780 | 6,324,615[1 - 13
18210 | 8 |A#& EEBE1 AR5 SERREMEEIRERES -1,660 6,326.275(1 — 14
1H228 | 1 |REWAE | ENERRBLRUBETEESSNE 102,550 6,223,725(1 — 15
18238 | 1 |FAEMIRE | ENRREREH 3,520 6,220,205/ 1 - 16
1A238 | 9 |x#m-sug|i2A DRy RUEEN 6,369 62138361 - 17
1A268 | 7 |EHBAZ 1AL HEAREN (BE-5#E-pH) 13,180 6,200,656/ 1 - 18
1H268 | 7 |EMBAZT 1A S HERETH(R) 4,000 6,196,656] 1 — 19
1H26H | 9 |=wm-mnnXER 9,576 6.187.080{ 1 - 20
17278 | 9 |m#m-ssn(1 8 ORISOMBIME UDE—#)—I 4 92,510 6,094,570| 1 — 21
18278 | 9 |sum-sxrl12R 270445 —§ 1,929 6,002,641( 1 — 22
18288 | 9 |=mm-sgn| ) F3—1 0K 1,320 6,091,321| 1 — 23
18318 | 9 |=xm-sur[1ADERPAEREEE BEE 84,749 6,006,572[ 1 - 24

1B 9 6,000,000 | 1,648,020

£ ¥ 24,001,656 | 17,995,084 6,006,572

R A ~ i 6,006,572

1/2R—=2



s 1ASBBRDERES

#AE 8

1 |AENRE 106,070
2 |HFsE 38,080
3 |IEERILEEE 707,769
4 |E#H mEiRERE -
5 |&EE -
6 |EPHERE 23,809
7 (BHEAH 17,180
8 |AHE 365,735
9 |BEm-FHER 390,377
10 |38 fi& 6,000,000
1| HIRA -

RAFE 6,000,000

* &t 1,649,020

2/2R=



GHE 2ASBHEDERES

SITEE
AH HB HE IRAEEE | XHEE | E5(5%=  |BIINO
il B kY ER 6,006,572
2R208 | 8 [AHEE ERBE12ANHERRHERXERES 45,615 5,960,957| 2 - 1
2848 | 9 |swi-we| T a—1 0K 1,496 5,059,461|2 — 2
2848 | 8 |Al#E ERBaREZHZZH 16,062 5,943,399[2 - 3
28188 | 8 |AFE ERB&2A 2 BEEHE 20,000 5,923,399|2 - 4
2H198 | 9 |ssmir - | XEN 25,080 5898,319|2 - 5
2H198 | 9 |swmer-wuk|HEmiSEA 89.100 5809,219[2 — &
2H208 | 6 |EHERE|[1ASIE—B—2ILY—EZHK 8,910 5,800,309[2 - 7
| 2H208 | 9 |=#m-wxg1ASIE—AER 8,529 5791,780|2 - 8
2A208 | 8 |AME ERBS2ANKE . 301,780 5490,000[2 - 9
2H208 | 8 [AlE ERBA2 AR S S ERRREBRRE SIS -1,660 5491,660| 2 — 10
2A218 | 11 [#IRA MITFIE 2,313 5493.973[ 2 — 11
2A258 | 9 |swm-sug[1ASTONAAE—H 1,929 5492,044| 2 - 12
2826H | 9 | w5k |RISOMAEIEL /X R UHKNK 295,411 5,196,633| 2 — 13
2H26H | 7 |[ERBAZ|2ASHEESGN (B8 H) 13,180 5183.453|2 - 14
28260 | 7 |EHEBAZE |28 SRR (BIH) 4,000 5179.453[ 2 - 15
28268 | 9 |s=xr-sxk| AR yMIBRUEBIER 6,385 5,173,068| 2 — 16
28268 | 9 (m#m-wk |/ VIV VINERERH 102,960 5,070,108| 2 — 17
28278 | 9 |m#m-wuk(2A SRISOMBIHEEUTIE —#Y—Z 4 92,510 4,977,598| 2 - 18
2A288 | 9 |sxm-eun2AENAEREXEE-BEE 69,182 4,908,416[ 2 - 19
2 &t 2,313 | 1,100.469
R E 24,003,969 | 19,095,553 4,908,416
RAIEE 4,908,416

1/2R=9




GHE 2ANTBBEERBERES

e By ]
1 |FAEMRE -
2 |HHEE -
3 |IERILEEE -
4 |msE-rmEEmnR -
5 &8 -
6 |EHIERE 8,910
7 |EHBAE 17,180
8 |ANE 381,797
o |wm Enk 692,582
10 [3E{t& -
11 | B A 2,313

IRASET 2,313

XHEE 1,100,469

2/2R=L



Sz SANBBEHERES

SHIEE

BH ®E BE IRA®EE | XHSE | Z5I%E |[RIEINO

BTA KU 4,908,416

3H28 | 8 [A#E ERBEI A SRR EEE A, 188,542 4,719,874/ 3 - 1
328 | 9 |=mm-:HR{3CEN 23,192 4,696,682/ 3 - 2
328 | 9 |mmm-weSCEN 23,192 4,673490|3 - 3
3H28 | 9 |smm-#e RN 11,596 4,661,894|3 - 4
3H58 | 9 |snm-ue[XEA 17,394 4,644,500| 3 - 5
3R108 | 3 |EWEEE |RRE—LSN—DFEHFR 10,330 4,634,170/ 3 - 6
38108 | 9 |spm-sun| TSI I—1 o1 7,777 4,626,393 3 - 7
3A108 | 9 |sum-sn| HERK 5,830 4,620,563/ 3 — 8
3H108 | 9 |smm-wuk|XE 11,596 4,608,967|3 - 9
3E138 | 9 |#um sk HIERNK 2,560 4,606,407| 3 - 10
3A16H | 9 |wwm-kxR|[XER 25,080 4581,327| 3 - 11
3A16H | 9 |wmm e[ XENR 8,203 4,573,124/ 3 - 12
A16H | 9 |dmm -wase | REN 10,800 4,562,324/ 3 - 13
3A16H | 9 |=mm-wue|XEHR 5,005 4,557,319| 3 - 14
3A18H | 8 [AHE ERBA3IA S BEEEHE 20,000 4,537,319 3 - 15
3A19H | 9 |sme-sxe | A 49,011 4,488,308| 3 - 16
3A198 | 9 |sxer-zuw|XENX 23,192 4,465116|3 - 17
3A19H | 9 |=mer-wum| XK 10,010 4,455,106 3 - 18
3A198 | 8 |\4E |(ERABSIASNIES 320420 | 4,134,686|3 - 19
'3A198 | 8 |AKE ERBSIA%KSAERERMEERESES -1,762 4,136,448 3 - 20
38208 | 9 |##xm-suk|iEMRANO. R7-11) 220,000 3.916.448[3 - 21
3218 | 3 [[EERIAEEE | XL 330,952 3.585.496! 3 - 22
3218 | 3 [[EIRIGERE | SR {C 224,927 3.360,569| 3 - 23
3238 | 6 |EHERE |2 IE— 2L —EX{K 12,566 3,348,003| 3 - 24
3A23H8 | 3 |[ARIEREE |BhHEK 268,788 3,079.215|3 - 25
3258 | 3 |[GIRAERE |BhE{X 228,711 2,850,504 3 - 26
3F26H | 7 |AHEAE SRS HEESE (BE-58E-HA) 13,180 2,837,324/ 3 - 27
3A26H | 7 [EHBAE|IASFHEEFE(GRR) 4,000 2,833,324 3 - 28
3A268 | 3 [[LIRIAEEE XK 169,695 2,663,629\ 3 - 29
3278 | 9 |s=#p-=nR (3B ORISOHBIBEUIE—#)—F 92,510 2,571,119|3 - 30
38278 | 9 |sum-smw|2BATO 04 —H 1929 | 2569.190| 3 - 31

1/2R—=2




SHs SANHBEHERES
SIVEE
AB BB ik IRAEEE | THERE | F515%S [BEENO
3A27H | 9 |mwmmr-wnn|XER 873 2,568,317/ 3 ~ 32
38278 | 3 |[RERAEEE [EhXH 28,244 2,540,073| 3 - 33
38318 | 9 |mam-sxsAIKHE 34,471 2,505,602| 3 - 34
3B318 | 9 |sum-suw|2A 5 Ry RUERE 6.250 | _ 2.499,352| 3 - 35
3318 | 3 |[ARIAEEE |l 19,632 2,479,720( 3 - 36
3318 | 3 [FELEE B LYMRR R U ASE 169,226 2,310,494/ 3 - 37
38318 | 8 | A#E ERBE2 AN REHNEXRERIES 45,615 2,264,879| 3 - 38
3A31B | 9 =nm-suw|3ALERNRAEREXDE-EEE 87,531 2,177,348/ 3 - 39
3A31E | 6 [EHERE|SASAE—HIN—ANF—ERHK 10,797 2,166,551| 3 - 40
Csps1m ]| o jspm-smlsApTos sra—n 1929 | 21646223 - 41
3A31A | 9 |mxm-suR[SARRVERRUERER 6,296 2,158,326| 3 - 42
38318 | 8 |[AH#E ERRES3ANHSERNEEERIAS 45,375 2,112,951| 3 - 43
St | —| 2795465
Rt 24,003,969 | 21,891,018
Be 2,112,951
e %5
1 |REHREE _
, 2 (BHER -
() 3 |IBBILEEE 1,450,505
4 |EH-EEERR -
5 |=iEE -
6 |ERMEE 23,363
7 | EHBAR 17,180
8 |AHEE 618,190
9 |[BBH-EER 686,227
10 |ZftE _
1 |[FEIA -
IRASET -
X EE 2,795,465

2/2R—T



